
261 Jack Roush 99 842 0 4 3

262 Jeff Gordon 48 841 -1 -1 1 -1

263 Rob Kauffman 15 829 -13 -12 2 -1

264 Richard Childress 29 828 -14 -1 3 -1

265 Joe Gibbs 18 811 -31 -17 5 0

266 Joe Gibbs 20 807 -35 -4 6 0

267 Rick Hendrick 88 781 -61 -26 7 0

268 Barney Visser 78 762 -80 -19 10 2

269 Jack Roush 16 759 -83 -3 9 0

2610 Walter Czarnecki 22 751 -91 -8 8 -2

2611 Rick Hendrick 24 750 -92 -1 11 0

2612 Michael Waltrip 56 741 -101 -9 13 1

2613 Tony Stewart 39 741 -101 0 14 1

2614 Linda Hendrick 5 739 -103 -2 12 -2

2615 Margaret Haas 14 731 -111 -8 15 0

2616 Felix Sabates 1 721 -121 -10 17 1

2617 Roger Penske 2 720 -122 -1 16 -1

2618 Richard Childress 27 698 -144 -22 19 1

2619 Michael Waltrip 55 691 -151 -7 18 -1

2620 Richard Petty 43 664 -178 -27 20 0

2621 Chip Ganassi 42 656 -186 -8 21 0

2622 John Henry 17 644 -198 -12 23 1

2623 Richard Petty 9 638 -204 -6 22 -1

2624 Richard Childress 31 628 -214 -10 24 0

2625 J D Gibbs 11 577 -265 -51 25 0

2626 Bob Germain 13 544 -298 -33 26 0

2627 James Finch 51 492 -350 -52 27 0

2628 Bob Jenkins 34 489 -353 -3 28 0

2629 Tad Geschickter 47 482 -360 -7 30 1

2630 Gene Haas 10 473 -369 -9 29 -1

2631 Brad Jenkins 38 462 -380 -11 31 0

2632 Tommy Baldwin 7 410 -432 -52 32 0

2633 Brandon Davis 30 385 -457 -25 33 0

2634 Joe Falk 33 356 -486 -29 34 0

2635 Ron Devine 83 353 -489 -3 36 1

2636 Ron Devine 93 352 -490 -1 38 2

2637 Allan Heinke 36 350 -492 -2 35 -2

2638 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 344 -498 -6 37 -1

2639 Jerry Freeze 35 262 -580 -82 39 0

2640 Andrea Nemechek 87 194 -648 -68 40 0

941 Glen Wood 21 186 -656 -8 41 0

2342 Mike Curb 98 118 -724 -68 42 0

1543 Bob Leavine 95 101 -741 -17 43 0

644 Michael Hillman 140 81 -761 -20 44 0

2345 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -798 -37 45 0

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -825 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -832 -7 47 0

148 Roger Penske 12 7 -835 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -838 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -842 -4 50 0
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